
Conference opponents are in bold 

 

Date Time Opponent Results Score Notes 

Thu 8-4-2022 8:00 pm @North Union @ Mill Creek GC    

Tue 8-9-2022 7:00 pm @LCL #1 @ St. Albans    

Wed 8-10-2022 8:00 pm @LCL #2 @ Kyber Run    

Fri 8-12-2022 TBA @Hamilton Township @ Split Rock    

Mon 8-15-2022 8:00 pm @Granville Invite @ Airport GC    

Wed 8-17-2022 4:00 pm Granville @ Moundbuilders CC    

Tue 8-23-2022 4:00 pm @Pick North @ Blacklick    

Thu 8-25-2022 4:00 pm Utica @ Moundbuilders CC    

Sat 8-27-2022 8:30 pm @Freddie Invite @ Hiawatha GC    

Mon 8-29-2022 2:00 pm @Meadowbrook @ Cambridge CC    

Wed 8-31-2022 4:30 pm Logan @ Moundbuilders CC    

Thu 9-1-2022 4:00 pm Pick North @ Moundbuilders CC    

Thu 9-8-2022 4:00 pm Licking Valley @ Moundbuilders CC    

Mon 9-12-2022 4:00 pm @Licking Valley @ Trout Club    

Thu 9-15-2022 4:00 pm Lakewood @ Moundbuilders CC    

 


